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Tijd

00.15.59
00.17.04
00.17.22
00.18.25
00.18.27
00.19.04
00.19.12
00.19.19
00.19.29
00.19.36
00.19.39
00.20.11
00.20.41
00.20.48
00.20.49
00.20.49
00.21.00
00.21.21
00.21.28
00.21.32
00.21.38
00.22.07
00.22.10
00.22.13
00.22.35
00.22.38
00.22.44
00.22.57
00.23.06
00.23.12
00.23.13
00.23.27
00.23.28
00.23.35
00.23.42
00.24.06
00.24.11
00.24.12
00.24.21
00.24.31
00.24.32
00.24.50
00.25.02
00.25.14
00.25.20
00.25.29
00.25.47
00.25.57
00.26.17
00.26.27
00.26.31
00.26.48
00.26.54
00.27.03
00.27.07
00.27.20
00.27.29
00.27.37
00.27.38
00.27.43
00.27.49
00.27.50
00.27.53
00.28.10
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Mokhtar Chrifi

Ivo Hendriks

Joost Hummelink
Bart Damen

Leo Poelman

Bert van Lith
Leendert-jan van der Ent
Toine Konings
Frans Artz

Karel Willaert
Jesper van der Wielen
Rene van den Heuvel
Jeroen van de Weijer
Joost Derksen

Ludo Felic

Jart Hageman

Stijn Hinssen

John van Lith
Miguel Zeller

Bram Bootsma
Lotte van Dinther
Michiel Witsen Elias
Menno van Halen
Gonnie van de Hel
Guus Franssen

Dick Visser

Andre Hoogboom
Maud Schijven
Koen Hageman
Melanie Heijmen
Erik Steinman

Ria Wolters

Mieke van Berlicum
Eric Stuwe

Leonie Roodhorst
Ger Steinman

Jelle Reuvers

Emile van de Burg
Toine van Bergen
Dolf Oosten

Joeri Hendriks
Patricia Renkens
Hans Crone

Saskia Oosten
Annemiek Winnemuller
Jacqueline Baar
Frank de Witte

John de Gier

Bjorn Seelen

Jan Spek

Mieke Hermans
Marcel Koolen

Luc Borsten

Paul van der Schaaf
Stevelien van de Wetering
Anke Bischops
Angelique de Luij
Ruud Payens
Marleen Alink
Marcel Alink

Anke Derksen
Maurice Konings
Jose van der Weide
Nino van Langen

jr2004-5km

Woonplaats
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Elst

Reusel
Beuningen
Vlijmen
Malden
Beuningen
Boxmeer
Ven-zelderheide
Wijchen
Oss

Oploo
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden
Beneden-leeuwen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Wijcehn
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Beuningen
Oploo
Groesbeek
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Beuningen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Heumen
Oss
Malden
Malden
Malden
Groesbeek
Beek Ubbergen
Malden
Malden

Vereniging

Av Nijmegen

Juliana
Juliana

Juliana
Juliana

Juliana

Juliana
Juliana

Juliana

Juliana

Juliana

Juliana
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00.28.29
00.28.54
00.28.59
00.29.07
00.29.23
00.29.32
00.29.46
00.30.16
00.30.22
00.30.38
00.30.39
00.31.24
00.31.26
00.31.39
00.32.19
00.32.20
00.34.19
00.38.20
00.58.39
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Albert van de Burg
Mark Brouwer
Esther van Elst
Roy Prudon

Ulla Becker

Joke Witsen Elias
Bep Kuipers
Marion Roovers
Lizzy Claase
Mariek Arts

Ad Verhoeven

Ria Wolters

Marije Voorn

Rini Leunissen
Geert Boonzaaijer
Ineke Janssen
Annick Claasse
Doortje van der Mee
Marijke Gommers

jr2004-5km

Malden
Malden
Malden
Berg En Dal
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden Huf
Beuningen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Malden
Ravenstein
Beuningen



